Rhino Booster Centr
0,75w +flow Switch
R1 899
GCP158
Single Phase Periph
0.37w
+ Flow Control Switch
R1 299

R119.90
ALL COLOURS
Roof Paint
Golden Choice 20Lt
R599.90
ALL COLOURS
R39.90
75mm - EPB75
R19.90
38mm - EPB38
R14.90
25mm - EPB25
R29.90
50mm - EPB50
R29.90
38mm - ELPB38
R24.90
25mm - ELPB25
R24.90
38mm - PPB38
R19.90
25mm - PPB25
R9.90
12mm - EPB12
R14.90
12mm - ELPB12Econo
R12.90
19mm - EPB19
Pro
R12.90
12mm - PPB12
R14.90
19mm - PPB19
Elite
R19.90
19mm - ELPB19
PAINT BRUSH
R64.90
75mm - VN 3977
R31.90

Enviro 1l - EN1VC
Clear / Teak - EN1VC/EN1VT
Dark Oak - EN1VDO
Light Oak - EN1VLT
Mahogany - EN1VM
R89.90EA
ALL COLOURS
Paint Sutherland
Wall and Ceiling
 All Colours 20lt
R599.90
ALL COLOURS
R34.90
50mm - PPB50
R44.90
50mm - ELPB50
R59.90
75mm - ELPB75
R79.90
100mm - ELPB100
ELITE
R59.90
ELPB3
Paint brush 3set

SLBC7E27
R14.90
7 W
LED Lamp
R69.90
SLBT30B22
R12.90
5W
EA
R13.90
6W
EA
Lars Led
Flood Light
R49.90
10w - LRS10W
R89.90
30w - LRS30W
R279.90
100w - LRS100W
R79.90
20w - LRS20W
R499.90
150w - LRS150W
R599.90
200w - LRS200W
A70
9W B22 & 9W E27
BULK
DEAL
BULK
DEAL
R139.90
50w - LRS50W
EA
BUY TWO 50W
FLOOD LIGHTS
FOR R259.90

DEAL
Gu10 Led Globe 9w Cool White
RECHARGEABLE LAMP
EA
R49.90
SLBT20B22
R39.90
LRS329
 Chrome
EA
Conduit
Loop Box 8 Way
R5.90
LCLB8W
R549.90
100w - LSF100
R769.90
150w - LSF150
R949.90
200w - LSF200
R999.90
250w - LSF250
LARS SOLAR LED FLOOD LIGHTS
LED GLOBE
R79.90
LRS2

R399.90
IBR460
0.4mm X 6.0m
R279.90
IBR360
0.27 X 6.0M
Laduma IBR Colour
Roof Sheet Black 6.0m
R499.90
LIBRB60
0.4mm x 6.0m
Ortiz
Roofing Screw
Bottle ISO9001
R79.90
75mm - ORS75BT
90mm - ORS90BT
EA
R109.90
HEAVY DUTY
Galvalume

EA
Black Grey
Black
R139.90
3.6m - ZNBK36
R239.90
6.0m - ZNBK60
Grey
R69.90
90mm - ORS90
Ortiz
Roofing Screw ISO9001
R69.90
75mm - ORS75
R99.90
120mm - ORS120
Ortiz Flash Band 2,5m
R39.90
OTFB75
R29.90
OTFB50
R49.90
OTFB100
Corrugated Iron
R139.90
3.6m - ZNGY36
R239.90
6.0m - ZNGY60
R129.90
120mm - ORS120BT
R489.90
Laduma Folding Table
Heavy duty Hdpe White
Laduma Folding Table